
' Apacjhe Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705
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257 2.57 0.50 orn 2.25 2.25
415 1.58 0.50 0.88 1.38 3.63
831 4.16 0.40 0.70 2.91 6.54
1044 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 8.78
1257 2.13 0.90 1.58 3.35 12.13
1512 2.55 0.90 1.58 4.02 16.15
1780 2.68 0.30 0.53 1.41 17.56
1950 1.70 0.10 0.18 0.30 17.86
2163 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 18.97
2376 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 20.46
2547 1.71 0.30 0.53 0.90 21.36
2802 2.55 0.30 0.53 1.34 22.70
3016 2.14 0.50 0.88 1.87 24.57
3228 2.12 0.20 0.35 0.74 25.32
3441 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 26.43
3831 3.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.43
4300 4.69 0.10 0.18 0.82 27.25
4352 0.52 1.30 2.28 1.18 28.44

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ItL 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

day of Lki(Lh^ 2015 by

lofary Public

JACK! ANN 2ENT 
My Commission Expires 

March 3. 2019


